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*** PLEASE SEND ANY CORRECTIONS OR UPDATES TO GDA@USAID.GOV*** 
 

USAID/WASHINGTON POINTS OF CONTACT 
 

REGION/PILLAR BUREAU CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

Economic Growth, Agriculture 
and Trade Frank Alejandro falejandro@usaid.gov 

Democracy, Conflict and 
Humanitarian Assistance Ajit Joshi ajoshi@usaid.gov 

Global Health Lauren Marks (primary) 
Aleyda Kasten (secondary) 

lmarks@usaid.gov 
akasten@usaid.gov 

Africa Robert Rhodes rrhodes@usaid.gov 

Asia and the Middle East Michael Blackman mblackman@usaid.gov 

Europe and Eurasia Gary Imhoff 
Monika Gorzelanska 

gimhoff@usaid.gov 
mgorzelanska@usaid.gov 

Latin America and Caribbean Daniel Batlle 
Lacy Kilraine 

dbatlle@usaid.gov 
lkilraine@usaid.gov 

 
USAID/OVERSEAS REGIONAL POINTS OF CONTACT 

 

REGION CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

Regional Alliance Builder for 
Asia and the Near East Michael Silberman msilberman@usaid.gov 

Regional Alliance Builder for 
Europe and Eurasia Nancy Wildfeir-Field nwildfeir-field@usaid.gov 

Regional Alliance Builder for 
Central America/Mexico Mauricio Bustamante mbustamante@usaid.gov 

Regional Alliance Builder for 
Middle East/North Africa Dave Besch dbesch@usaid.gov 

Regional Alliance Builder for 
East Africa Michael Kibinge mkibinge@usaid.gov 



Last Saved: November 18, 2008 

Regional Alliance Builder for 
West Africa Jonathan Petko jpetko@usaid.gov 

East Africa Michael Kerst tkerst@usaid.gov 

Southern Africa Sesana Mokoana smokoana@usaid.gov 

West Africa Regional Program 
(WARP) Taisha Jones tajones@usaid.gov 

Caucasus Camille Garcia cgarcia@usaid.gov 

Central Asian Republics Andrew Maybrook (primary) 
John Morgan (secondary) 

amaybrook@usaid.gov 
jmorgan@usaid.gov 

Regional Development Mission 
Asia 

Sara Walter (primary) 
Nitasmai Ransaeva (secondary) 

swalter@usaid.gov 
nransaeva@usaid.gov 

 
USAID/OVERSEAS BILATERAL POINTS OF CONTACT 

 

MISSION CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

AFGHANISTAN   

ALBANIA John Brannaman jbrannaman@usaid.gov 

ANGOLA Michael Nehrbass (primary) 
Alison Bird (secondary) 

mnehrbass@usaid.gov 
alisonbird@usaid.gov 

ARMENIA John Caracciolo (primary) 
Pegor Papazian (secondary) 

jcaracciolo@usaid.gov 
ppapazian@usaid.gov 

AZERBAIJAN Sarvat Maharramov smaharramov@usaid.gov 

BANGLADESH Adriana Barel (primary) 
Tamazer Ahmed (secondary) 

abarel@usaid.gov 
tahmed@usaid.gov 

BELARUS Larissa Komarova lkomarova@usaid.gov 
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BENIN   

BOLIVIA Leslie Marbury lmarbury@usaid.gov 

BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA Emir Gazic egazic@usaid.gov 

BRAZIL Alexandre Alves (primary) 
Alex Araujo (secondary) 

aalves@usaid.gov 
aaraujo@usaid.gov 

CAMBODIA Angela Hogg ahogg@usaid.gov 

COLOMBIA Lala Faiz lfaiz@usaid.gov 

CYPRUS Jennifer Baldassari 
Kimberly Foukaris 

jbaldassari@usaid.gov 
foukariska@state.gov 

DJIBOUTI   

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC 
OF CONGO Jeff Bryan jbryan@usaid.gov 

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC Shirley Hoffmann shoffmann@usaid.gov 

ECUADOR Paulyna de Martinez pmartinez@usaid.gov 

EGYPT Seba Auda (primary) 
Nathan Park (secondary) 

sauda@usaid.gov 
npark@usaid.gov 

EL SALVADOR Mauricio Bustamante mbustamante@usaid.gov 

ETHIOPIA Carol Jenkins cjenkins@usaid.gov 
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GEORGIA Camille Garcia cgarcia@usaid.gov 

GHANA Regina Dennis rdennis@usaid.gov 

GUATEMALA Liliana Gil lgil@usaid.gov 

GUINEA Greg Booth gbooth@usaid.gov 

GUYANA Winston Harlequin (primary) 
Fenton Sands (secondary) 

wharlequin@usaid.gov 
fsands@usaid.gov 

HAITI Nadine Loiseau (primary) 
Mervyn Farroe (secondary) 

nloiseau@usaid.gov 
mfarroe@usaid.gov 

HONDURAS Carlos Solis csolis@usaid.gov 

HUNGARY 
(Regional Services Center) Michelle Barrett mbarrett@usaid.gov 

INDIA Gulshan Bhatla gbhatla@usaid.gov 

INDONESIA Nadine Farouq (primary) 
Chris Edwards (secondary) 

nfarouq@usaid.gov 
chedwards@usaid.gov 

IRAQ Marcia Musisi-Nkambwe mmusisi-nkambwe@usaid.gov 

JAMAICA-CARIBBEAN James Burrowes (primary) 
Sean Osner (secondary) 

jburrowes@usaid.gov 
sosner@usaid.gov 

JORDAN Poonam Smith-Sreen psmith-sreen@usaid.gov 

KAZAKHSTAN Andrew Maybrook (primary) 
John Morgan (secondary) 

amaybrook@usaid.gov 
jmorgan@usaid.gov 
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KENYA Jane Mwangi jmwangi@usaid.gov 

KOSOVO Peter Duffy pduffy@usaid.gov 

LEBANON Zeina Salame salamezf@state.gov 

LIBERIA Sharon Pauling spauling@usaid.gov 

MACEDONIA Aleks Jovanovic (primary) 
Timothy Donnay (secondary) 

ajovanovic@usaid.gov 
tdonnay@usaid.gov 

MADAGASCAR   

MALAWI 
Richard Kimball 

Archanjel Chinkunda 
Patrick Wesner 

rkimball@usaid.gov 
achinkunda@usaid.gov 

pwesner@usaid.gov 

MALI Abdrahamane Dicko abdicko@usaid.gov 

MEXICO Babette Prevot bprevot@usaid.gov 

MOLDOVA Blake Chrystal (primary) 
Stela Leuca (secondary) 

bchrystal@usaid.gov 
sleuca@usaid.gov 

MONGOLIA Barry Primm bprimm@usaid.gov 

MONTENEGRO Vladan Raznatovic (primary) 
Joe Taggart (secondary) 

vraznatovic@usaid.gov 
jtaggart@usaid.gov 

MOROCCO Taly Lind tlind@usaid.gov 

MOZAMBIQUE Gastao Mendes gmendes@usaid.gov 
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NAMIBIA Dalene van der Westhuizen mvanderwesthuizen@usaid.gov

NEPAL Margot Welk mwelk@usaid.gov 

NICARAGUA Lilliam Baez libaez@usaid.gov 

NIGERIA Nikhil Jaisinghani njaisinghani@usaid.gov 

PAKISTAN Mahmood Hussain mhussain@usaid.gov 

PANAMA Nilka Varela nvarela@usaid.gov 

PARAGUAY Enrique Villalba evillalba@usaid.gov 

PERU Clay Epperson cepperson@usaid.gov 

PHILIPPINES Gil Dy-Liacco gdy-liacco@usaid.gov 

RUSSIA Denis Korepanov dkorepanov@usaid.gov 

RWANDA Carl Seagrave (primary) 
Victoria Gellis (secondary) 

cseagrave@usaid.gov 
vgellis@usaid.gov 

SENEGAL Abdrahmane Diallo abdiallo@usaid.gov 

SERBIA Ivan Vukojevic 
Roslyn Waters-Jensen 

ivukojevic@usaid.gov 
rowaters-jensen@usaid.gov 

SIERRA LEONE   
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SOUTH AFRICA James Watson (primary) 
Sesana Mokoana (secondary) 

jwatson@usaid.gov 
smokoana@usaid.gov 

SRI LANKA W.M.B.S. Nissanka (primary) 
Cory Johnston (secondary) 

bnissanka@usaid.gov 
cjohnston@usaid.gov 

SUDAN Andrea Freeman afreeman@usaid.gov 

TANZANIA Tom Crubaugh (primary) 
Jimmy Msaki (secondary) 

tcrubaugh@usaid.gov 
jmsaki@usaid.gov 

THAILAND Sara Walter (primary) 
Nitasmai Ransaeva (secondary) 

swalter@usaid.gov 
nransaeva@usaid.gov  

TIMOR-LESTE Brian Frantz bfrantz@usaid.gov 

UGANDA Christian Smith chsmith@usaid.gov 

UKRAINE Victoria Grib vgrib@usaid.gov 

VIETNAM Pham Thi Le Dung dpham@usaid.gov 

WEST BANK & 
GAZA STRIP Elias Khayyo ekhayyo@usaid.gov 

YEMEN Susan Ayari shirsch-ayari@usaid.gov 

ZAMBIA Stella Mutale-Nalwamba snmutale@usaid.gov 

ZIMBABWE   

 


